
FAITH  COMMUNITY  CHURCH
FALL  KICK-OFF

REGULAR EVENTS
COMMUNITY GROUPS // 

-Tuesday Group, starting Sept. 15 @ 19:15, will be

led by Michael and Jennifer Garner, and meet

at their flat (Mánesova 32).

Email: michael@teamgarner.us

-Thursday Group, starting Sept. 17 @ 19:15, will

be led by the Savants and will meet at their flat

(Evropská 6).

Email: wadesavant@gmail.com

FAMILY BIBLE STUDY // For a weekly Bible

study for families with children in junior high or

high school, join us on Thursday evenings in

Nebušice. More info coming soon!

Email: hunterandchristie@gmail.com

WOMEN'S Ministry // We will be having a

weekly Bible Study meeting at the church on

Friday mornings, 9:30-11:30. Child care provided. 

-We will also be having ~monthly gatherings for

fellowship, to be announced as organized. 

Email: jtrygstad@serge.org or

asavant@serge.org

MEN'S Ministry // Our Golden Sessions will

begin again this month! More information

about those and other events TBA soon. 

CONNECT WITH US

GET INVOLVED!

CONTACT INFO

SPECIAL EVENTS
New Members Class // October 9-10. Join us for

this brief class if you are interested in learning

more about who we are and what we believe 

 (This class is a requirement for those wanting

to become members at Faith)

Women's Fall Kick-off Brunch // All ladies are

invited to brunch with us as we fellowship

together and talk about the Fall! Date, time

and location coming very soon!

Bible Study Fellowship (BSF) // A weekly

women's in-depth study of Scripture, hosted

by Katcha Harmaning. Wednesdays, starting at

18:45 at the church. (kharmaning@gmail.com)

CHURCH-WIDE EMAIL: Subscribe by emailing

Phil Davis

FACEBOOK SEARCH:  @faithpraha

INSTAGRAM: faithcommunity.cz

PRAYER REQUESTS can be e-mailed to

prayer@faithcommunity.cz

USE THE BULLETIN tear-out to find other ways

to give and receive info!

Phil Davis // Head Pastor

phil@faithcommunity.cz

Wade Savant // Assistant Pastor

wade@faithcommunity.cz

Michelle Sharp // Worship Director 

michellemariesharp@gmail.com

Julia Trygstad // Ministry Apprentice            

jtrygstad@serge.org

Hilary Holtzen // Office Coordinator

hholtzen89@gmail.com

Interested in getting more specifically

involved? Get in touch with these various

ministry leaders to find out more:

Worship; Sound/Slides - Michelle Sharp

Women's Ministry - Aly Savant

Men's Ministry - Wade Savant

Children's Ministry - ??

Welcome Team and Mercy - Julia Trygstad

Prayer Team - Emma Hefner


